12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from 1.Mr.Usain,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Hajirabanu,

3.Mr.Johnbasha, 4. M rs. Katha rbee, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: RS.1O,47,OOO/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Sdven Thousbnd Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,04,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Four Thousand Seven Hundred On

E
Equitas small Finarre Bank umited 4382393

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4t Floor, Phase Il, SF,encer Plaza, No 769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, OEnnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 600 @2

T: +91 44 4299 s@O I F: +91 44 4299 5os0 | corporateeequitd.in I wwwequitasbank.com I